 Sale : Ms Dung 0918077755 E: dung.nguyen@vietthaiaqua.com
 Sale : Ms Dung 0918077755 E: dung.nguyen@vietthaiaqua.com
Made  from  s pe cia l poly ethylene  ( PE) re sin
Ve ry l igh twe ight
Ex ce lle nt fo r
      stre ss -cra ck re sista nc e
      low -tem pe rature  drop- im pa ct stre ngth
      co rro sive  chem ic als a nd  so lvents  a t room  tem pe rature

CON3K0A-M228
CON4K0A-M221
CON4K0A-M241
CON4K0A-M261
CON4K0A-M281
CON4K0A-M311
CON6K0A-M261
CON6K0A-M291
CON6K0A-M331
CON6K0A-M361
CON10K0A-M371
CON10K0A-M421
CON10K0A-M471
CON10K0A-M521
CON10K0A-M541
CN0350B-M1X6 350 45 3.050 380 520340 490
100 440 500 590 565
200 595 650 680 660
300 595 650 1,005 990
500 780 870 920 875
1,000 960 1,030 1,415 1,370
2,000 1,220 1,300 1,6601,700
2,500 1,200 1,300 1,940 1,900
4,000 1,500 1,600 2,210 2,160
6,000 1,750 1,850 2,460 2,400
10,000 2,000 3,240 3,320
3,000 1,200 1,300 2,440 2,400
2,100
1,500 1,230 1,300 1,2601,300
CN1750E-M126 1,750 345 4.5
CN1520E-M122 1,520 310 4.5
CN1220B-M6X9 1,220 90 3.5
CN1220B-M6X9 1,220 90 3.5
CN1220B-M6X9 1,220 3.590
CN0940B-M4X8 940 95 3.0
CN0760B-M2X9 760 75 2.5
CN0590B-M2X5 590 50 3.0
CN0590B-M2X5 590 50 3.0
CN0435B-M1X8 435 45 3.0
CN1220B-M6X9 1,220 90 3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0